10/25/21, 11:16 AM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE

C

QVWoONOOTUTA,WNER

[y

Incomplete Teams: Colfax-Mingo, G

MS Girls

42nd South Hardin Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

42nd South Hardin Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

Pine Lake Country Club, Eldora, Iowa

Sunny, 38 degrees, NE@ 15-20 mph
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South Hardin
Webster City
East Marshall
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South Tama

October 4, 2014

Results by Hilltopper Results

JV Girls

JV Boys

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

66

86
101
102
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174
286

FINISHER

1. South Hardin
Miquela Teske, 10

2

4

11

12

37

43

62
Total

Lydia
Megan
Kayla
Chloe
Laura
Amber
Time =

Rose, 11
Carr, 11

Anderson, 11

Webb, 9

Campbell,

11

Heubner, 11
Total Places = 6

86:20

2. Webster City

10
15
18
21
22
39
41
Total

Haley Johnson, 9

Courtney Biere, 11
Larae Ebercht, 10

Ashley Flaws, 11

Cassidy Bultena, 11

Haley

Flaws, 9

Faith McClain, 12
Total Places = 86

Time =

88:42

3. East Marshall

1

17

19

24

40

49

65
Total

4. B C

Haley

Bobbi Amendt, 10

Fye, 11

Erin Patterson, 9
Carrington Curphy, 10

Cindy

Liera, 9

Emily Terrones, 9

Kaylee Howe, 12

Time =
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TIME

15:59
16:22
17:28
17:30
19:01
19:12
20:52

17:26
17:36
17:46
17:57
17:57
19:04
19:11

15:51
17:44
17:47
18:08
19:06
19:34
21:34

Total Places =1

5 Becca Steckelberg, 12
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2014/SouthHardin/shwvar.html
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9 Amelia Tonner, 11 17:20
23 Jenna Willett, 10 18:07
27 Samantha Schleisman, 9 18:29
38 Milena Ralston, 10 19:02
50 Jorie Oaks, 11 19:36
51 C(laire Stufflebeam, 10 19:40
Total Time = 89:26 Total Places = 102

5. I F-A/AGWSR

3 Bethany Lippert, 10 16:06
14 Jessica Lippert, 12 17:35
29 Patience Kauzlarich, 9 18:38
30 Taylor Dougan, 12 18:44
32 MaeAnna Ubben, 12 18:50
44 Desiree Folsom, 12 19:14
56 Breanna Fisher, 11 20:00

Total Time = 89:53 Total Places = 108

6. South Tama

13 TIsabelle Tyynismaa, 11 17:34
16 Allison Yuska, 10 17:41
25 Jensen Vodochodsky, 10 18:22
28 Mallory Thede, 10 18:33
47 Lauren Yuska, 10 19:27
53 Courtney Anderson, 10 19:48
Total Time = 91:37 Total Places = 129
7. CM B
8 winter brown, 10 17:16
31 Anna Jones, 10 18:45
34 Stephanie Twohey, 11 18:53
35 Chantel Maxwell, 12 18:54
48 Whitney spencer, 9 19:29
55 veronica condon, 10 19:53
57 Chasity Moody, 11 20:14
Total Time = 93:17 Total Places = 156
8. Nevada
7 Caitlin Dewell, 11 16:59
26 Emily Dittmer, 11 18:28
33 Erin Sellberg, 11 18:51
45 Kaylee Kruse, 9 19:14
46 Megan Gilchrist, 9 19:24
58 Claire Ausman, 10 20:16
59 Madison Merfeld, 11 20:22
Total Time = 92:56 Total Places = 157

9. Eagle Grove

6 Jana Willard, 10 16:47

20 Madison Anderson, 11 17:50

36 Sami Simons, 12 18:57

52 Lexi Beck, 9 19:48

60 Chloe Sunde, 12 20:31

64 Dru Botner, 10 21:10
Total Time = 93:53 Total Places = 174

10. Colo-Nesco

42 Grace Stalzer, 10 19:11
54 Angela Brinkman, 10 19:49
61 Shelby Smith, 9 20:35
63 Leah Vincent, 12 21:06
66 Rachel Vincent, 10 22:06
67 Stephanie Norris, 10 22:34
68 Shyanne Grover, 10
Total Time = 102:47 Total Places = 286
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FINISHER

Abi Watson, 12

Haley Fye, 11

Miquela Teske, 10
Bethany Lippert, 10
Lydia Rose, 11

Becca Steckelberg, 12
Jana Willard, 10

Kyla Wilkening, 9
Caitlin Dewell, 11
winter brown, 10
Amelia Tonner, 11
Kennedi Hostetter, 12
Haley Johnson, 9
Megan Carr, 11

Kayla Anderson, 11
Isabelle Tyynismaa, 11
Jessica Lippert, 12
Courtney Biere, 11
Allison Yuska, 10
Bobbi Amendt, 10
Larae Ebercht, 10
Erin Patterson, 9
Madison Anderson, 11
Ashley Flaws, 11
Cassidy Bultena, 11
Natalie Smith, 10
Jenna Willett, 10
Carrington Curphy, 10
Jensen Vodochodsky, 10
Iva Moore, 12

Emily Dittmer, 11
Samantha Schleisman, 9
Mallory Thede, 10
Patience Kauzlarich, 9
Taylor Dougan, 12
Anna Jones, 10
MaeAnna Ubben, 12
Erin Sellberg, 11
Stephanie Twohey, 11
Chantel Maxwell, 12
McKinzie Tjaden, 11
Sami Simons, 12

Chloe Webb, 9

Milena Ralston, 10
Haley Flaws, 9

Cindy Liera, 9

Faith McClain, 12
Grace Stalzer, 10
Laura Campbell, 11
Desiree Folsom, 12
Kaylee Kruse, 9

Megan Gilchrist, 9
Lauren Yuska, 10
Whitney spencer, 9
Emily Terrones, 9
Jorie Oaks, 11

Claire Stufflebeam, 10
Lexi Beck, 9

Courtney Anderson, 10
Angela Brinkman, 10

42nd South Hardin Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K
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TEAM

North Tama
East Marshall
South Hardin

I F-A/AGWSR

South Hardin
BCLUMW
Eagle Grove
GMG

Nevada

CMB
BCLUW
Colfax-Mingo
Webster City
South Hardin
South Hardin
South Tama

I F-A/AGW
Webster City
South Tama
East Marshall
Webster City
East Marshall
Eagle Grove
Webster City
Webster City
GMG
BCLUW
East Marshall
South Tama
Colfax-Mingo
Nevada
BCLUMW
South Tama

G
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Colfax-Mingo
Eagle Grove
South Hardin
BCLUW
Webster City
East Marshall
Webster City
Colo-Nesco
South Hardin
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Nevada

Nevada

South Tama
CMB

East Marshall
BCLUW
BCLUW
Eagle Grove
South Tama
Colo-Nesco
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61 55 veronica condon, 10

62 56 Breanna Fisher, 11

63 57 Chasity Moody, 11

64 58 Claire Ausman, 10

65 59 Madison Merfeld, 11

66 60 Chloe Sunde, 12

67 61 Shelby Smith, 9

68 62 Amber Heubner, 11

69 63 Leah Vincent, 12

70 64 Dru Botner, 10

71 Cassie Craig, 12

72 65 Kaylee Howe, 12

73 66 Rachel Vincent, 10

74 Maddy Clausen, 11

75 67 Stephanie Norris, 10

76 68 Shyanne Grover, 10
Return to home page.
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Nevada
Nevada

Eagle Grove
Colo-Nesco
South Hardin
Colo-Nesco
Eagle Grove
Colfax-Mingo
East Marshall
Colo-Nesco
North Tama
Colo-Nesco
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